
Fiscal Year 2020
Continuum of Care Competition

Homeless Assistance Award Report

State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name

Mississippi

MS-500 - Jackson/Rankin, Madison Counties CoC

Coordinated Entry $153,001CoCR

Grace House CoC Permanent Housing Projects $466,800CoCR

HMIS 2 $74,671CoCR

Lizzie's House Permanent $156,658CoCR

MS-500 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 $72,516CoC

Rapid ReHousing Domestic Violence Project $222,914CoCR

Stewpot HMIS $121,023CoCR

Stewpot Rapid Rehousing Project $80,840CoCR

VOCM Turning Point Housing $202,076CoCR

$1,550,499MS-500 Total : 

MS-501 - Mississippi Balance of State CoC

121 HH PSH 2020 $52,548CoCR

Bolivar County Community Action Agency Rapid Re-Housing $715,045CoCR

BoS CoC CES $329,000CoCR

CENTRAL MS REGIONAL COALITION PSH $107,564CoCR

CoC Delta New Project FY2019 $195,420CoCR

Green Meadows 2019 $292,231CoCR

HMIS I $162,037CoCR

HMIS II $100,043CoCR

MS-501 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 $180,435CoC

MUTEH Rapid Rehousing $580,055CoCR

1/20/2021 Page 1 of 2



State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name
Natchez Rapid ReHousing Program $134,414CoCR

Project Recovery II $296,381CoCR

Recovery House CoC RRH $129,268CoCR

$3,274,441MS-501 Total : 

MS-503 - Gulf Port/Gulf Coast Regional CoC

2019 Coordinated Entry $90,589CoCR

2019 HMIS Expansion $93,959CoCR

CCN 2019 Housing Homeless Youth $50,958CoCR

CCN 2019 PSH Pascagoula/Moss Point $61,369CoCR

GCCFN RRH $99,068CoCR

GCCFN RRH Bonus $107,180CoCR

Home at Last 2019 $211,815CoCR

MHASM Designated Plus SHP FY2019 $123,284CoCR

MS-503 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 $34,977CoC

The Salvation Army-Rapid Re-Housing 2018 $51,180CoCR

$924,379MS-503 Total : 

$5,749,319Mississippi Total : 

1/20/2021 Page 2 of 2


